
Austria-Open seit 2010

World Cup seit 2019

Results
Match-Crossbow

Austria-Open-Worldcup

2025



1 Waldhör Anna 95 94 92 GER/BSSB Schmied Manuel 95 97 95 568
2 Hügler Emma 91 83 83 GER/WSV Liebing Valentin 89 94 86 526

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Mixed Teams

U23



1 HAMELIN Coline 98 100 99 FRA/2 PASCAL Mathis 99 97 96 589
2 Giannini Lena 97 95 98 FRA/Clichy Hatterer Stéphane 96 99 99 584
3 Prinz Jolanda 99 96 99 GER/BSSB 1 Eiglsperger Simon 97 97 96 584
4 ROETTELÉ Lisa 97 96 97 FRA/1 Messiasse Julien 99 95 97 581
5 Forstner Lisa 94 96 94 GER/BSSB 3 Reichhuber Stefan 97 98 99 578
6 Hurschler Monika 97 99 98 SUI/EASV 1 Brüschweiler Joel 94 93 94 575
6 Reimann Sandra 96 96 94 GER/BSSB 2 Klöckers Marius 95 96 98 575
8 ROY Marie 98 99 93 FRA/3 OSWALT Julien 93 97 95 575
9 Wolf Britta 95 94 94 GER/WSV 1 Fürst Louis 97 95 99 574

10 Klenk Chantal 95 96 97 GER/WSV 2 Hügler Benjamin 94 95 95 572
11 Dlabková Alžběta 93 97 94 Czech Novák Jakub 97 93 97 571
12 BaumgartnerJoëlle 98 93 96 SUI/EASV 2 Bachofner Sven 95 96 93 571
13 Blos Katja 93 96 96 GER/WSV 4 Fürst Gebhard 92 94 94 565
14 Sprengard Martina 90 95 96 GER/PSSB 1 Schreieck Marco 95 94 93 563
15 Benker Pia 95 93 91 GER/PSSB 3 Schiff Carsten 90 93 98 560
16 Zeihs Melina 97 94 96 GER/RSB Zeihs Danilo 92 93 88 560
17 Hügli Sarah 93 96 95 SUI/EASV 3 Pisà Yoric 90 91 92 557
18 Kreitmann Lisa 88 92 86 GER/PSSB 2 Müller Ingolf 91 94 97 548
19 Jacobs Greet 83 89 87 BEL/L.U.K. Roelen Kjell 94 95 95 543
20 Windhab Maren 84 86 86 GER/WSV 3 Dachs Tom 92 88 86 522

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Mixed Teams

Open Class



Finale

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Mixed Teams

Open Class



1 Beneke Lea Sophie GER/NDSB 95 98 94 96 383 QF
2 Zass Zoe AUT/TLSB 96 96 98 93 383 QF
3 Waldhör Anna GER/BSSB 99 95 96 93 383 QF
4 Hirner Julia AUT/TLSB 99 95 92 95 381 QF
5 KNORR Eva FRA 92 95 96 97 380 QF
6 Wübbe Lea GER/NSSV 91 91 88 88 358 QF

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Individual

U23 Women



1 COQUILLON Yonis FRA 96 98 99 96 389 QF
2 Blumtritt Moritz GER/BSSB 95 95 97 95 382 QF
3 Stelzl Elias GER/BSSB 97 95 97 93 382 QF
4 Schmied Manuel GER/BSSB 98 93 95 95 381 QF
5 Mayrhofer Daniel AUT/OÖLSV 90 98 95 95 378 QF
6 OSWALT Julien FRA 99 94 93 92 378 QF
7 Steinkellner Fabian AUT/OÖLSV 93 92 95 97 377 QF
8 Egger Lorenz AUT/OÖLSV 96 91 95 95 377 QF
9 Pisà Yoric SUI/EASV 90 94 96 94 374

10 Schormeier Simon GER/BSSB 96 90 93 93 372
11 Häcker Bastian GER/WSV 90 91 91 87 359
12 Mayrhofer Julian AUT/OÖLSV 87 95 91 86 359
13 Dachs Tom GER/WSV 87 91 89 91 358
14 Magin Nicolas GER/PSSB 85 89 87 86 347
15 Liebing Valentin GER/WSV 94 83 85 82 344
16 Zaplatílek Ondřej Czech 69 86 92 90 337
17 Fischbauer Rene AUT/OÖLSV

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Individual

U23 Men



1 FRA COQUILLON Yonis 96 98 99 96 389
OSWALT Julien 99 94 93 92 378
KNORR Eva 92 95 96 97 380

2 GER/BSSB Blumtritt Moritz 95 95 97 95 382
Stelzl Elias 97 95 97 93 382
Schormeier Simon 96 90 93 93 372

3 AUT/OÖLSV Egger Lorenz 96 91 95 95 377
Mayrhofer Julian 87 95 91 86 359
Mayrhofer Daniel 90 98 95 95 378

4 GER/WSV Häcker Bastian 90 91 91 87 359
Liebing Valentin 94 83 85 82 344
Dachs Tom 87 91 89 91 358
AUT/TLSB

5 AUT/TLSB Hirner Julia 99 95 92 95 381
Zass Zoe 96 96 98 93 383
Praxmarer Sarah DNS

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Team

U23
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1 Time Regina AUT/OÖLSV 96 94 95 98 383 QF
2 Loretz Stephan SUI/EASV 94 98 97 93 382 QF
3 Wübbe Matthias GER/NSSV 94 95 95 93 377 QF
4 GENG Christophe FRA-Bischofsheim98 94 91 93 376 QF
5 Müller Ingolf GER/PSSB 93 93 95 92 373 QF
6 Huber Erich GER/WSV 92 93 97 91 373 QF
7 Schreieck Marco GER/PSSB 95 89 94 94 372 QF
8 Kristandl Manfred AUT/STMK 94 92 93 93 372 QF
9 Liptakova Monika SSLV-W 93 93 94 91 371

10 Fürst Gebhard GER/WSV 91 95 91 93 370
11 Brockmann Lutz GER/NSSV 92 90 96 92 370
12 Hofmeister Gerald AUT/OÖLSV 92 89 94 92 367
13 Michaelis Jochen GER/NSSV 86 92 88 95 361
14 Roelands Adrie NKB/MGZ 88 94 90 87 359
15 Auer Hans HermannAut/TLSB 87 91 87 91 356
16 Jacobs Greet BEL/L.U.K. 91 91 91 82 355
17 Voglbauer Franz AUT/TLSB 84 90 89 91 354
18 Klose Maik GER/PSSB 78 92 90 92 352
19 Weihl Peter GER/PSSB 88 89 91 83 351
20 Van BekhovenJack NKB/MGZ 88 84 91 87 350
21 Roelands Jack NKB/MGZ 79 93 85 92 349
22 Lindmüller Dieter GER/NSSV 85 84 87 90 346
23 Den Haese Danny BEL/L.U.K. 74 89 83 90 336
24 Jacobs Jozef BEL/L.U.K. 84 73 78 78 313
25 Liptak Jaroslav SSLV-W 77 82 73 73 305
26 Eberhardt Claus GER/WSV 76 75 76 72 299

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Individual

Senioren



Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Individual

Senioren

Finale



1 GER/NSSV Michaelis Jochen 86 92 88 95 361
Brockmann Lutz 92 90 96 92 370
Wübbe Matthias 94 95 95 93 377

2 PSSB Müller Ingolf 93 93 95 92 373
Weihl Peter 88 89 91 83 351
Schreieck Marco 95 89 94 94 372

3 MGZ Van BekhovenJack 88 84 91 87 350
Roelands Jack 79 93 85 92 349
Roelands Adrie 88 94 90 87 359

4 GER/WSV Fürst Gebhard 91 95 91 93 370
Huber Erich 92 93 97 91 373
Eberhardt Claus 76 75 76 72 299

5 BEL/L.U.K. Jacobs Greet 91 91 91 82 355
Jacobs Jozef 84 73 78 78 313
Den Haese Danny 74 89 83 90 336

1042

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Team

Senioren
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1 Wehle Svenja SUI/EASV 97 97 97 100 391 QF
2 Prinz Jolanda GER/BSSB 95 98 97 100 390 QF
3 Giannini Lena FRA/Clichy 97 97 98 98 390 QF
4 Reimann Sandra GER/BSSB 97 95 97 99 388 QF
5 Hurschler Monika SUI/EASV 97 97 99 95 388 QF
6 Blos Katja GER/RSB 97 96 96 98 387 QF
7 ROETTELÉ Lisa FRA 95 98 97 96 386 QF
8 Klenk Chantal GER/WSV 97 95 95 97 384 QF
9 ROY Marie FRA 96 97 94 97 384

10 Hinterseer Katharina AUT/TLSB 98 95 96 95 384
11 Baumgartner Joëlle SUI/EASV 97 97 95 93 382
12 HAMELIN Coline FRA 97 95 98 92 382
13 Sprengard Martina GER/PSSB 94 92 94 97 377
14 Wolf Britta GER/WSV 94 95 97 90 376
15 Dlabková Alžběta Czech 95 92 92 95 374
16 Zeihs Melina GER/RSB 91 96 93 94 374
17 Hügli Sarah SUI/EASV 94 90 93 95 372
18 Forstner Lisa GER/BSSB 93 91 92 93 369
19 Kreitmann Lisa GER/PSSB 90 95 90 93 368
20 Benker Pia GER/PSSB 91 89 92 89 361
21 Jacobs Greet BEL/L.U.K. 91 91 91 82 355
22 Windhab Maren GER/WSV 78 84 85 80 327

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Individual

Women



1 Messiasse Julien FRA 100 98 98 96 392 QF
2 Novák Jakub Czech 96 97 98 100 391 QF
3 PASCAL Mathis FRA 99 95 99 97 390 QF
4 Fürst Louis GER/WSV 95 99 100 96 390 QF
5 Brüschweiler Joel SUI/EASV 99 99 94 97 389 QF
6 Hatterer Stéphane FRA/Clichy 96 97 96 98 387 QF
7 Eiglsperger Simon GER/BSSB 97 95 98 96 386 QF
8 MEIGNAN Romain FRA 97 98 97 93 385 QF
9 Zeihs Danilo GER/RSB 95 96 97 94 382

10 Klöckers Marius GER/BSSB 94 100 93 94 381
11 Kostenzer Thomas AUT/TLSB 94 92 95 99 380
12 Bachofner Sven SUI/EASV 96 96 94 94 380
13 Hügler Benjamin GER/WSV 95 93 95 96 379
14 Schiff Carsten GER/PSSB 93 92 95 97 377
15 Felber Tobias SUI/ZSAMV 92 95 93 93 373
16 Anrain Julian AUT/TLSB 94 92 96 91 373
17 Simon Pascal GER/PSSB 93 90 91 93 367
18 Sevenans Igor BEL/L.U.K. 90 91 94 89 364
19 Roelen Kjell BEL/L.U.K. 90 87 96 88 361
20 Den Haese Danny BEL/L.U.K. 74 89 83 90 336
21 Jacobs Jozef BEL/L.U.K. 84 73 78 78 313

Austria Open
Match-Crossbow/Individual

Men



Messiasse Julien 100 98 98 96 392
PASCAL Mathis 99 95 99 97 390
MEIGNAN Romain 97 98 97 93 385

Baumgartner Joëlle 97 97 95 93 382
Hurschler Monika 97 97 99 95 388
Brüschweiler Joel 99 99 94 97 389

HAMELIN Coline 97 95 98 92 382
ROETTELÉ Lisa 95 98 97 96 386
ROY Marie 96 97 94 97 384

Klöckers Marius 94 100 93 94 381
Eiglsperger Simon 97 95 98 96 386
Schmied Manuel 98 93 95 95 381

Prinz Jolanda 95 98 97 100 390
Reimann Sandra 97 95 97 99 388
Forstner Lisa 93 91 92 93 369

Fürst Louis 95 99 100 96 390
Hügler Benjamin 95 93 95 96 379
Wolf Britta 94 95 97 90 376

Zeihs Melina 91 96 93 94 374
Zeihs Danilo 95 96 97 94 382
Blos Katja 97 96 96 98 387

Anrain Julian 94 92 96 91 373
Kostenzer Thomas 94 92 95 99 380
Hinterseer Katharina 98 95 96 95 384
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Austria Open
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Hügli Sarah 94 90 93 95 372
Bachofner Sven 96 96 94 94 380
Loretz Stephan 94 98 97 93 382

Sprengard Martina 94 92 94 97 377
Kreitmann Lisa 90 95 90 93 368
Schiff Carsten 93 92 95 97 377

Novák Jakub 96 97 98 100 391
Zaplatílek Ondřej 69 86 92 90 337
Dlabková Alžběta 95 92 92 95 374

Benker Pia 91 89 92 89 361
Simon Pascal 93 90 91 93 367
Klose Maik 78 92 90 92 352
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